Shipping Address: Order Number:
Order Date:
Contact Name:
Contact Number:
Post Code: Requested By:
Spare Part Number Quantity Price £ (Excluding VAT)
Any Special Instructions? Please note all new customers will need to provide their company details, invoice address,
contact name and contact number.  Counterline will then set you up as a Pro-Forma customer.

Telephone our service department on
0151 548 2211
How To Order Spare Parts
Counterline’s service team will process and send out spare parts that you may require.
You can order spare parts by either telephone, fax, email or by completing our order form (page 18) and sending to us by post.
Electrical Parts
PART CODE: EL051153
2.5 Element New
£39.15
09
PART CODE: EL051139
Element 1200W Rod 200 Dia H/C
£44.22
07
PART CODE: EL051141
Element 2500W Rod 200 Dia H/C
£39.15
08
PART CODE: EL052105
Element 300W 240V 8.5 55
£44.00
10
PART CODE: EL052115
Element 300W Rod 630 x 100mm
£27.45
11
PART CODE: EL035351
Mini Relay 240
£6.60
01
PART CODE: EL035410
Potentiometer 5k
£24.00
02
PART CODE: EL051010
Stick On Foil Element-Small
£9.15
03
PART CODE: EL051111
Element 500W Rod 245 x 300mm
£38.25
05
PART CODE: EL051112
Element 750W ROD 245 x 300mm
£48.25
06
PART CODE: EL051020
Stick On Foil Element- Large
£10.10
04
PART CODE: EL052119
Element 500W Rod 630 x 100mm
£38.16
12
Telephone 0151 548 2211     Email spareparts@counterline.co.uk03
Electrical Parts
PART CODE: EL065180
Reg Dimmer RFI
£63.00
16
PART CODE: EL065269
Thermostat 3M Capp 50-260C
£40.59
19
PART CODE: EL064301
Firing Module Pac 2
£90.00
15
PART CODE: EL061171
Fuse Holder Panel
£7.23
14
PART CODE: EL065266